
 

 

Central Arizona Governments 

2540 West Apache Trail, Suite 108 

Apache Junction, Arizona 85120 

www.cagaz.org 

Tel: 480-474-9300 

Toll Free: 800-782-1445 

TDD: 480-671-5252 

Fax: 480-474-9306 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER/PROGRAM • AUXILIARY AIDS & SERVICES TO 

INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES AND INTERPRETATION OR TRANSLATION SERVICES 

AVAILABLE UPON REASONABLE REQUEST • TYY:7-1-1 

 

IGUALDAD DE OPORTUNIDADES EMPLEADOR/PROGRAMA • LAS AYUDAS Y SERVICIOS 

AUXILIARES PARA PERSONAS CON DISCAPACIDADES Y SERVICIOS DE INTERPRETACIÓN 

O TRADUCCIÓN ESTÁN DISPONIBLES A PEDIDO RAZONABLE • TYY:7-1-1 

 

 

TRANSPORTATION TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

2020 
Thursday January 9, 2020 10:00 AM Superior – (Council Chambers) 

Thursday February 13, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday March 19, 2020 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday April 9, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday May 14, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday June 18, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday July 9, 2020 10:00 AM Payson – (Gila County BOS Hearing Room) 

Thursday August 13, 2020 10:00 AM Kearny – (Council Chambers) 

Thursday September 17, 2020 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday October 8, 2020 10:00 AM Superior – (Council Chambers) 

Thursday November 12, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday December 17, 2020 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

 

The date, time, and locations are subject to change pending availability of facilities and/or other 
events unforeseeable in the future.   
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